In accordance with

Rules 6. &65of

tt:'e I:lsoizvefigy (Englaond I— | Q 0 2

e R e Notlce of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

I Compames House

MONDAY

e

10.’05/2021

Company details

B _
Emnannonn

COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company nane i ul | K McNulty Ltd

bold black capitals,

|

- Liquidator’s name .

Full forename(s} Eliiot

Surname Green

I ‘ Liquidator’s address

Building name/number [ Dephna House .

Street ' | 24/26 Arcadia Avenue

Post town London

County/Region _ | |

o [N [s | [2[3[0] |,

Country : _ o :

Liquidator’s name o . 7
Fullforename(s) | | 1 et it amciom o s bt
Surmame _ another liquidator,

E ' Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number | Oﬂﬁi;ig:ig:;otz ell s sbout
Street | another liquidator

Posttown i ‘ ‘

County/Region | ' . | _

pess | [ [ [ [

Country l ‘ ‘ ) : :

- 04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

22 B (_i_Fz_lT

Statement of affairs

| attach:”

B Statement of affairs by the Iquldator under section 95(1 A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director undet section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

- Sign and date

4 1IN

Liquidator's signature

Signature

Signature date

APyl

0417 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs:
Storant s o iyt

K Menutty Ltd IR
Cornpany Registered Number: 12428418

on the 22 Aprit 2021, being & date not more than 14 days befqr;éfthe date of the
resalution for winding up - L S

Statement of truth

talement of Affairs are true. | understand that
Proceedings for contempt of codit may be brought Aagainst anyons who makes, or
causes to be made, a false stateiment in a document verified by a statement of truth
without an honest belief in its truth, _ ' '

| believar that the facts.stited in.this §

FlName YA MeNitLTY

Sigried

Dated - i Z.i; O((—,/ t-(




KMenuityltd — ~ :
Company Registerad Number: 12426416
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 Apri 2021 |

A - Summary of Assets e
Assets’ | | )

34 el

. BookVae

~Estimated To

- Realisa

£
Assets subject to fixadeluuge

Assets subject tp!loauiig charge:

Unclwuul assets:

 Estimated totel assets avaliabi for preferantial oreditors,

. Date 25’/0‘(-!2!

o . -
Y

NiL



K Menulty Lid

Company Registered Number: 12426416
tatement Of Affairs as at 22 Apri) 2021

A1 - Summary of Lisbilites
L Estimated to
B Realise
£
Estimated total sanets &vallable for preferantial creditors (Carrisd fromPage A) NL
Lisbiiities ' - ' ' -
Preferontial Craditors:: :
Estimaind deficlancy/surpius as vagards preferentinl croditors NIL
2nd Preforentil Greditors:- - ' _
Estimated deficiency/surplus as noamzndmm creditors 4 NiL
Sebts sscured by floating charges pre 15 Sepiember 2003 ;
Cther Pro 1SSeptember2003_Fioaun‘gcham-c_m'di_ma , ‘
® rodk '
o o S _ - NIL
Estimated poasceibed part of net property where appiicatie (ocarry forward)_ NiL
Estimated total sesgts avallabla _fqrﬂg’aﬁngchmo holdeu NiL.
- Debis becurad by floating charpes post 14 Sepiamber 2003 .
Estimated deficiency/surplus of asssty afterfioating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part net praperty whers applicable (hmuo#ndown) , * NL
Total assets avallable buﬁm creditors - | S ) NIL
: sréntial dlaim : shovtfal 16 ficat charge holdars L
Unsecured nm-pfefemmhl d’, 8 {exciuding any. Ortia 10, oﬂ nq._;_ g lars) T
Barciays Bank Pl . ‘ 15,000.00 L
. o . ,m .
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential craditors e
{axcluding sny sho;';ful in respact of F.C's post 14 Septombar 2003) {15,192.00)
Estimatad deficiency/surplus as regards creditors o (16,190,067
Issued and catied up caphal

Estimiisd total deficlancylsurpius ss regards members

e 181 80.00)

R

—o 2focftr




K Menuity Lid

Company Roulthud Numbar: 11‘2“18"-
B - Company Craditors

Ky Nama T T i - . - rs
CBAR  Basclsys Bank Fic o . ﬂuldmmnrﬁau Millan Keynos, MK 3G8 ' 15.000.00
CKOD  Hyai MoNutty 2rzabu<:mnmt Whitehouss, Millon Keyries, MICS 185 199.00
2 Entrios Totaling S T : T ‘ : ’ ] ) T 15,999.00

- PEEOLVM. 201508 - 22 Apll 2021 1108

3



K Mcnutty Ltg i

Company Regiatered Number: 12426418 ‘
82. Compmy reditors - Consumer Craditarg o

Addu‘u .

G.00

Q Entries Totalling

e ."'3*‘?.5;’#‘“"

POV e

22 APl 2021 17.44




K Menuity Lty

51 - Company Craditors - Employees & Dirsctorg g e

‘Addrass o N E Prof® - Uneecr - TolalE
oEn&'hn‘ruulllng -

0.0a- 0.00 .00

22 April 2027 1744



K Monulty Ltg.

* Company Ragistered Number; 1 2428418
C - Sharehclders

Key  Name C Address Type  MNominal = o, Of CallsdUp Total Amg
. . i - L . Valug . Shars.  por ahury Cafied Uip
HO0 M Kynd Moty o mzmorm%w..umuqm-mms S ey '

[ ' RN 100
— -

b LR,

FUT

22 Nl 2021 1704




